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PISA 2012
S EE
=% / ihE 155
A N3 566
thEl -8 562
EEAEY 553
hE&E 550
chERPY 543
HZ 539
thiEadb 537
=N 523
Z)DfErs 516
EER B 511

PISA 2012 Ai10%
SR RE

g
AR
(1.3)
(3.4)
4.5)
(3.4)
(1.1)
(3.3)
(2.8)
(2.2)
(2.2)
(2.4)

PISA 2012
SRS
HR/HE T
TN 567
5 555
PEEFE 550
A 545
meAx 532
el B 531
Py =t 523
B 521
B 520
hERIL 519

AR
(1.2)
(3.6)
(3.6)
(3.3)
(2.3)
(3.7)
(2.8)
(1.7)
(3.0)
(3.0)

PISA 2009
B RRE
xR / & 195

52 568
AR 537
L 537
B 519
PEIEFE 515
KE 512
T 510
B 509
EERIIS 507
0z 500

AR
(3.0)
(2.3)
(2.8)
(2.4)
(2.6)
(1.4)
(3.3)
(2.8)
2.1)
(2.8)



PISA 2015 Ai10%
SR RE

Science Reading Mathematics
Countries Countries Countries
. / Mean | S.E. . / Mean | S.E. . / Mean | S.E.
Economies Economies Economies
Singapore 556 | (1.2) |Singapore 535 | (1.6) |Singapore 564 | (1.5)
Hong Kong- Hong Kong-
Japan 538 | (3.0) China 527 | (2.7) China 548 | (3.0)
Estonia 534 | (2.1) |Canada 527 | (2.3) | Macao-China 544 | (1.1)
Chinese Taipei 532 | (2.7) |Finland 526 | (2.5) |Chinese Taipei 542 | (3.0)
Finland 531 | (2.4) |Ireland 521 | (2.5) [Japan 532 | (3.0)
Macao-China 529 | (1.1) |Estonia 519 | (2.2) | China (B-S-J-G) 531 | (4.9)
Canada 528 | (2.1) |Korea 517 | (3.5) [Korea 524 | (3.7)
Viet Nam 525 | (3.9) |Japan 516 | (3.2) |Switzerland 521 | (2.9)
E'ﬁi';i Kong- 523 | (2.5) |Norway 513 | (2.5) | Estonia 520 | (2.0)
Chima (B-S-J-G) 518 | (4.6) |New Zealand 509 | (2.4) |Canada 516 | (2.3)
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HpEE aNmEE
(PISA2015, HBSC 2017, World Happiness Index)

7.70
| 6.79 )
6.32 6.48
_ I I I :

115% 1375% 1575% 1575% 1558 L
(HBSC 2018) (HBSC2018) (HBSC2018) (PISA2015) (WHR 2019)
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PISA2015+ A Atk 251 6 A T HILE

Tl e

23 | 6.36 (0.04)
e S S_E3C,D HPPIER 6.48 (0.04)
BP9 . FHEAVHIE6.5 6.59 (0.03)
+ & £ dt A RNEIRRSE = 6 59 (0.03)
BN 6.80 (0.03)
S Rus S 6.83 (0.04)
OECD5{E 7.31 (0.01)
®IR 2B 7.50 (0.03)
i 7.89 (0.03)
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3588 -0.41 (0.01)
%R, -0.22 (0.01)
OECD¥35( 0.01 (0.00)
i 0.10 (0.01)
Bl K 0.17 (0.01)
5T Rus By 0.23 (0.01)
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Test Anxiety (WLE) in PISA2015
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Norway
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Liechtenstein
Belgium
Canada
Japan
Iceland
France
United States
Australia
Austria
Switzerland
New Zealand
United Kingdom
Ireland
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
a

Mage€ao (China
Mexico
Italy
Portugal
Chinese Taipei
Germany
Uruguay
Hungary
ong Kong (China)
Latvia
Turkey
Poland
Brazil
Spain
Russian
hanghai-China
Korea
Thailand
ingapor
ce
Vietnam
Indonesia
Tunisia
Country

-
4( K =
—— 7.4
] 10
i 10.9
11
14.7
14.8
8.4
18.8
] 18.8
i 19.2
i 19.4
19.4
20.9
21.4
21.6
] 22.7
i 23.7
i 25.4
26
26.6
27.6
32.3
] 324
33
o 38.5
38.7
39.3
40.6
41.5
44.1
] 46
46

48.9
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=N (PISA2015)

b ) &k (5359)

KBEPY4 (9841)

BR[H (5581)

SELZ PEMYRREY| (2R PP (2 EE PRI
FpER 58.70% [3.91 58.70% 4. 12 67.90% 3. 47
B 76.80% 4. 00 74.00% 4. 81 88.80% 5. 61
HIEGES| 165.30% [3. 97 63.40% H.96 76.30% [3.69
bhik 75.20% 4.9 66. 60% 4. 68 85.60% [5. 00
fEE R 46, 10%  [3. 96 49.80% W. 14 60. 60% [3. 12




Use of International Assessment
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Use and Misuse of National Assessment
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OECD/PISA tests are damaging education
worldwide — Ball, et. al., 2014)

RE RS HEVEE
BE Pisa JIEAYRE
gﬁ%ﬁ?%’?&fﬂﬁﬁ EY L

INY

(The guardian,
May 4 2014)

http://www.theguardian.com/education/2014/may/06/oecd-pisa-
tests-damaging-education-academics

@estherho 22
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Student sense of belonging at school

® Mean index of sense of belonging
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Singapore: -0.22;Japan:-0.03;
Chinese Taipei: 0.02; Korea: 0.16
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Table 2.5.1 Index of Sense of Belonging of Science Top Performing Countries/Economies in PISA 2015

Index of Sense of Difference in index of sense

Country/Economy Belonging of belonging compared with
Mean S.E. Hong Kong

Macao (China) -0.40 (0.01) -0.06 H**

Hong Kong (China) -0.35 (0.01) 0.00

B-S-J-G (China) -0.33 (0.01) 0.02

Singapore -0.21 (0.01) 0.14

Canada -0.11 (0.01) 0.24 #**

Estonia -0.06 (0.01) 0.29 ***

Viet Nam -0.06 (0.01) 0.29 ***

Japan -0.03 (0.01) 0.31 ***

OECD average 0.02 (0.00) 0.36 #**

Chinese Taipei 0.02 (0.01) 0.37 #**

Finland 0.09 (0.02) 0.44 ***

Korea 0.16 (0.02) (0.5] ***

#*% Statistically significant at the 0.001 level.
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East Asian students
doing well and feeling bad (PISA2015)

Average life satisfaction (on 10-point scale)
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Life satisfaction and student performance can go together
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*  http://appliedbuddhism.org/zhtw/mindfulness-practices/practices-fromthe-heart/280-the-
five-mindfulness-trainings
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General Peer Self- |Math Self- |Chinese National
Self-esteem |esteem esteem Self-esteem |Identity
MNZZE2:81 School-based Involvement
ey o] 2037%* 1629%* 1046%* 1842%* 1007%**
School Contact
S Ui EZEmar | 1833%* 1285%* 1018%** 1347%* 0825%*
PTA Participation
EAEEBEERT 0782%* 0639%* .0265 .08927%* .0280
Volunteering
BSEE .1599%* 1639%* .0834%** .1399%* .0589*
Donation
F N 2281 Home-based Involvement
YR EE 3037%* 2764%* .0885%* 2064 * .1309%*
Home Support
ot IR 2 2378%* 2075%* A114%* 20477 * 1361%*
Home Enrichment
IR = 2496 2139%* .0983%** A730%* 1124%%*
Home Supervision
ETLET MR L0704 .0698 0322 .0699 .0499

Home Limitation




Looking Forward:
You need Compassion Schools and Compassion Parents to
Nurture Compassion Children
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Thank You!

Further information
estherho@cuhk.edu.hk
Tel: (852) 26097216
Fax: (852) 26035336



